Bishop Kenny Beach Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Event/Opponent
18-Feb Tuesday Try-outs
19-Feb Wednesday Try-outs
20-Feb Thursday Try-outs
21-Feb Friday Parent Meeting
24-Feb Monday Pre-Season vs Creekside
26-Feb Wednesday Pre-Season vs Matanzas
4-Mar Wednesday Tri-Match New Symerna & SpruceCreek
11-Mar Wednesday Creekside - JV and Varsity
14-Mar Saturday Ron Jon High School
15-Mar Sunday Ron Jon High School
18-Mar Wednesday Mantanzas
21-Mar Saturday Lyman
25-Mar Wednesday Scrimmage - TBA
27-Mar Friday South Walton
1-Apr Wednesday Merritt Island & Satellite Beach
8-Apr Wednesday Buchholz
18-Apr Saturday Divisional Tournament (Districts)
22-Apr Wednesday Divisional Tournament (Districts)
4/27-4/29 Mon-Wed State Qualifying Tournament
5/8-5/9 Fri & Sat States
23-May Saturday Team Florida Beach HP All Star Selection Camp
5/24-5/25 Sun & Mon Florida Summer Beach National Qualifier
6/13-6/14 Sat & Sun High School Beach Pairs Championships




Location Time
Home 3-5 pm
Home 3-5 pm
Home 3-5 pm
Gym 6:00 PM
Home 4:00 PM
Home 4:00 PM

Daytona 3:00 PM
Home 2:30 PM

Cocoa Beach TBA
Cocoa Beach TBA
Home 4:00 PM
Lyman 8AM
Home 3:00 PM
Home 3:00pm
St. Augustine Pier | 3:00 PM
Home 4:00 PM
Home 8:00am
Away 3:00pm
TBA TBA
Hickory Point TBA
Hickory Point TBA
Hickory Point TBA
Hickory Point TBA




Match @ BK
Varsity & JV w/ Alternates
Time Court1 | Court2 | Court3
3:00 PM 1vl 2v?2 3v3
4:.00PM | 4v4 5v5 Alt
5:00 PM 1vl 2v?2 3v3
6:00PM | 4v4 5v5 Alt



Home Match (@ BK

Weekend with alt

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
9:00AM 1v1 2v2 3v3
10:00AM 4 v 4 5v5 alt v alt
11:00 AM 1 v 1 2v2 3v3
12:00 PM |4 v 4 5v5 alt v alt
1:00PM 1v1 2v2 3v3
2:00PM 4v4 5v5 alt v alt

Without Alternates

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
9:00AM 1v1 2v2 3v3
10:00 AM 4 v 4 5v5 Ivl
11:00 AM 2 v 2 3v3 4v4
12:00PM|5v 5 Ivl 2v2
1:00PM 3v3 4v4 5v5

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
3:00PM 1v1 2v2 3v3
4:.00PM 4v4 S5v5S
6:00 PM

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
2:00PM 1v1 2v2 3v3
3:00PM 4v4 5v5 Ivl
4:00PM 2v?2 3v3 4v4
5:00PM|5v5 I1vl 2v2

6:00PM 3v3 4v4 5v5



BK VS S. Walton

S. Walton vs ?




Time
8AM
9AM
10AM
11AM
12PM
1PM
2PM
3PM
4PM

Time
8AM
9AM
10AM
11AM
12PM
1PM
2PM

Time
8AM
9AM
10AM
11AM
12PM

Divisional Tournament

5 Team Pool - Single Elimination

Ist place advances to State Championship Tournament (May 8/9), 2nd & 3rd advance to State Qualifying Tournam
Ist round 4 vs 5. 2nd round winner of 4/5 vs 1; 2 vs 3. Winner of both matches play for 1st and 2nd, loser of both m

Court 1
4v5
4v5
2v3
2v3
1 v win4/5
L2/3vsL1v4/5@3rd)
L2/3vsL1v4/5(3rd)
W 2/3vs W1v4/5(1st & 2nd)
W2/3vsW1v4/5(Ist& 2nd)

Court 1
4v5
4v5
2v3
1 v win4/5
L 2/3 vs L 1 v4/5 (3rd place)
L 2/3 vs L 1 v4/5(3rd place)
W 2/3 vs W1v4/5(1st & 2nd)

Court 1
4v5
2v3
1 v win4/5
L2/3vsL1v4/5(3rd)
W 2/3 vs W1 v4/5(1st & 2nd)

4th place

Sth place

Court 2
4v5
4v5
2v3
1 v wind/5
1 v win4/5
L2/3vsL1v4/5(@3rd)
L2/3vsL1v4/5(3rd)
W 2/3vs W1v4/5(1st & 2nd)

Court 2
4v5
2v3
2v3
1 v win4/5
L 2/3 vs L 1 v4/5 (3rd place)
W2/3vs W1v4/5(Ist & 2nd)
W 2/3vs W1v4/5(1st & 2nd)

Court 2
4v5
2v3
1 v win4/5
L2/3vsL1v4/5(3rd)
W 2/3 vs W1 v4/5(1st & 2nd)

Court 3
4v5
2v3
2v3
1 v wind/5
1 v win4/5
L2/3vsL1v4/5(@3rd)
W2/3vsW1v4/5(Ist & 2nd)
W 2/3vs W1v4/5(1st & 2nd)

Court 3
4v5
2v3
1 v win4/5
1 v win4/5
L 2/3 vs L 1 v4/5 (3rd place)
W 2/3vs W1v4/5(1st & 2nd)

Court 3
4v5
2v3
1 v win4/5
L2/3vsL1v4/5(3rd)
W 2/3 vs W1 v4/5(1st & 2nd)

1st Place

(1st and 2nd Place)

1

(@ BK)
Court 4
4v5
2v3
1 v win4/5

L 2/3 vs L 1v4/5 (3rd place)
W 2/3 vs W 1 v4/5(Ist & 2nd)

Court 4
4v5
2v3
1 v wind/5
L2/3vsL1v4/5(3rd)
W 2/3 vs W1 v4/5(1st & 2nd)




2nd Place

3rd Place

Loser of 1 vs 4/5

Loserof2v3




ient (April 27-29)

atches play for 3rd.
Court 5
4v5
2v3
1 v win4/5

L2/3vsL1v4/53rd)

W 2/3 vs W 1v4/5(1st & 2nd)

(Winner Advances to May 8/9)




(Loser Advances to April 27-29)

|3rd Place - Advances April 27-29




Time
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

March 11th @ Bishop Kenny HS
District Tri-Match: BK, Creekside, Matai
Bishop Kenny - BK
Creekside - C

Matanzas - M
Court 1 Court 2
1 BK v IC; R BKJV 2BK v 2C; R BKIJV
4BK v 4C R BKIJV 5BK v 5C; R BKJV
2C v 2M; R BK2 3Cv3M; RBK3
5C v 5M; R BK5 IBK v IM; R C1

3BK v 3M; R C3 4BK v 4M; R C4



nzas

Court 3
3BK v 3C; R BKJV
I1Cv IM; R BKI1
4C v 4M; R BK4
2BK v2 M; R C2
5SBK v 5M; R C5



